लेखाधिकारी, जगदलपुर कार्यालय में
विभिन्न प्रकार के लेखा संबंधी कार्यों के

निपटान हेतु 01 वर्ष की अवधि के लिए
बाह्य स्त्रोत से 01 चार्टड एकाउन्टेंट रखे
जाने हेतु अस्थाई अनुबंध हेतु

1 No.

चार्टर्ड
एकाउन्टेंट

2000/-

18% जीएसटी
सहित (रु. दो
हजार रूपये)
मात्र वापसी

योग्य नहीं

5,496/-
(रू. पांच

हजार चार सौ

छः) मात्र

वापसी योग्य

5,49,600.00

(जी.एस.टी.
रहित)

अ निविदा प्रपत्र क्रय करने की अंतिम तिथि व समय 11.-12.2025 14.30 बजे तक

ब निविदा प्रपत्र जमा करने की तिथि व समय 11.12.2025 14.30 बजे तक

स निविदा खोलने की तिथि व समय 12.12.2025 15.30 बजे

नियम व शर्ते

[...]

Online mode (while participation during e-bidding) in favour of “The R.A.O., 

C.S.P.D.C.L., Jagdalpur” which is not refundable. The last date for purchase of tender 

document is on or before 11.12.2025 up to 14:30 P.M.  

2.  An amount of Rs. 5,496/- (Rs. Five thousand four hundred ninety-six only) only towards 

EMD has to be deposited by the bidder/firm in this office through online mode (while 

participation during e-bidding) in favour of “The R.A.O. C.S.P.D.C.L. Jagdalpur.” 

should be received in this office on or before 11.12.2025 up to 14:30 P.M.